Children Ballet Solo %3248

IR1FRIR
&% Gold
fRIZ Silver
fRIZ Silver
ffi3Z Bronze
ffi3Z Bronze
ffi3Z Bronze
Fi@Z Merit
Fi@Z Merit
PRSI Encouragement
PRSI Encouragement
Top 11
Top 12
Top 13
Top 14
Top 15
Top 16
Top 17
Top 18
Top 19
Top 20

EFHS
107
159
395
167
115
116
199
195
172
200
181
104
137
179
125
108
132
148
102

197

EFR
LIU YITONG
WANG HAN
LI MEIYI
ZHANG BUYUN
SU RUOXIAN
YOU HUIPING
ZHANG YAXUAN
LIN ZIXING
ZHANG MINXUE
CAI YUXI
LIU JIAYI
CAO ZHIXI
LIU YANGQIANGDI
XU YAYING
LI YICHENG
CAI ZHIQI
WU XINGXI
WANG YIRUI
HUANG ZIXING
YUAN ZHIMEI



Pre-Competition A 3R32Z

IRSRIT

&*X Gold
$RIZ Silver
$RIZ Silver
fi3Z Bronze
fi3Z Bronze
fi3Z Bronze

FEZ Merit

FEZ Merit

PRSI Encouragement
PRSI Encouragement

Top 11
Top 12
Top 13
Top 14
Top 15
Top 16
Top 17
Top 18
Top 19
Top 20

2
244
251
247
223
393
284
231
275
278
227
262
267
219
226
217
265
213
248
257
222

EFER
LI JIAYI
XU YUEXIN
WU TONG
SU KEXIN
LIU XINGYU
REN YUQING
JIAO XINYI
LI MENGCHENG
LI YUANLIN
NIE ELIZABETH
ZHOU YUWEN
HE ZONGZHANG
DAI YIZHEN
QIU XUANXUAN
LIU RUIHAN
YANG YUNZI
ZHONG NINGXI
TIAN MEI
ZHAI MINYU

QIU SULUO



Pre-Competition B $R3ZF

RERIRN
&#X Gold
fRIZ Silver
fRIZ Silver
@32 Bronze
f@3Z Bronze
@3 Bronze
FEEZ Merit
FTEI Merit
PPESREE Encouragement
&SR3 Encouragement
Top 11
Top 12
Top 13
Top 14
Top 15
Top 16
Top 17
Top 18
Top 19
Top 20

EFRS

648
677
661
647
675
670
632
653
666
644
396
639
667
669
631
637
665
673
638
656

EFHE
DAI CHENYU
CHEN LOK CHEUNG
LI PEILIN
WANG DIAN
GUANG JIN
ZHANG HANGZHI
HUANG QIHUA
LIN KEXIN
OUYANG YIRUI
LIU JUNQI
GAO HAN
WANG YILIN
ZHU YUHAN
LIN XIANGYU
RUAN RUIKE
LUO SIWEN
HONG ZINING
XU YUNYI
Anna Isabelle Apland
NI JIAYUE



Junior Ballet Solo %32z

IR1SIIN BFRS EFtE
£¥ Gold 478 WANG MANLING
$R3Z Silver 496 CHEN XIANJING
$R3Z Silver 486 CHEN JIAWEN
fi3Z Bronze 492 Isabella Alfie Browne
fA3Z Bronze 487 WANG FANGSHU
fA2¥ Bronze 495 JJANG QIWEN

FEZ Merit 491 LV MENGLING
FTEE Merit 488 HAN RUOMEI
FFEE I3 Encouragement 476 XIE LE
FESFI3Z Encouragement 481 WANG SZEYUET
Top 11 489 YITUNGYU
Top 12 480 CHEN ZHIYI
Top 13 490 XIE XINRUI
Top 14 479 DING TIANTIAN
Top 15 484 ZHENG MEILIN
Top 16 475 LUAN JIARONG
Top 17 493 LIN ZIYA
Top 18 477 CHEN JIARAN
Top 19 482 REN JIALU

Top 20 483 ZHOU ZIHUI



Junior-Professional Group X325

RERIR EFRS EFHE
&% Gold 500 WU YANYAN
$RI Silver 499 LI XINYI
$RI Silver 390 HAO YUN
#fJ3¢ Bronze 485 CHANG MANHEI
#f73€ Bronze 497 HUANG YIY1

Senior Ballet Solo X324

K152 EFRS SEFHR
£¥ Gold 575 JIANG QIWEN
$R2 Silver 577 XU RUIXUAN
$R2 Silver 576 QIE ZHIQING

Senior-Professional Group 3X3Z3 5

RIS HFHE SEFE
£33 Gold 579 FAN LIYA
fRIZ Silver 388 PENG HAOHAN

fRIZ Silver 392 HONG YE



Adult Ballet Solo %3 g

ISR TR EERE
£ Gold 584 CHEN XIAOYING
R Silver 594 ZENG SIMIN
$RIZ Silver 581 JJANG ZIMAN
fi3Z Bronze 588 OUYANG HONGYUE
{32 Bronze 582 CUI JINYIN
fa23Z Bronze 587 XU QING
FaEX Merit 583 LIU YINGSHAN
TER Merit 590 HE MIAO
&S I3 Encouragement 595 SHAO YANG
RSN Encouragement 586 ZHANG XIAN
Top 11 593 LUO TING
Top 12 598 LIAO WEI
Top 13 589 YUAN YING
Top 14 596 YAN JUN
Top 15 592 XU WANIJIN

Top 16 597 MA XIAOWEI



Junior Ballet Ensemble X328

RSN EFRS EFR
€& Gold 311 Cupid Ballet & Dance School
fRE Silver 308 Rt ERIRAMEE 2 K0
fR#Z Silver 306 HLEZARFIL
$F% Bronze 313 INZFEE
$f3Z Bronze 302 Rt ERIRAMEE 2 K0
fia3Z Bronze 305 M.BALLET
FiER Merit 309 M. ballet
FEK Merit 303 F3m1l140) LS
&SR Encouragement 301 Rt E R MEEZ AL
TEEF Encouragement 310 BRERFHEIE
Topll 307 BERERFHEIE
Top12 304 BLRBEEZ A
~ SeniorBalletEnsemble fRZEER
RSN EFRS EFHR
£% Gold 319 NImARFEEFES/ PO
R Silver 318 WhEE
R Silver 317 IR R e SRR |
$F%2 Bronze 314 R R AR SRR ) iy
{32 Bronze 315 Liga Masters
A% Bronze 316 KRR MEEZARFL



EEHBEIEMN Next Generation Ballet

EFmS EFHE
392 HONG YE
499 LI XINYI

i [E(ABBE ElImhurst Ballet School

EFHS EFIE
579 FAN LIYA
500 WU YANYAN

BeaVEFIHESSE (HKYDA)
EFRS EFt=
478 WANG MANLING

HESLVEEEES (HKYDA)

EFRS EFHER
661 LI PEILIN
396 GAO HAN



#hNiE YAN Ballet Academy

EFRS EFER
475 LUAN JIARONG
496 CHEN XIANJING
247 WU TONG
267 HE ZONGZHANG
677 CHEN LOKCHEUNG
670 ZHANG HANGZHI
675 GUANGJIN

EDFé Marlupi Dance Academy

EFmS EFHE
675 GUANG JIN
677 CHEN LOKCHEUNG
247 WU TONG

BEELVFEESS (HKYDA)

EFRS IEFIER
223 SU KEXIN
475 LUAN JIARONG
496 CHEN XIANJING
251 XU YUEXIN
492 Isabell Alfie Browne
486 CHEN JIAWEN
476 XIE LE
391 SONG GE
682 YANG DI
666 OUYANG YIRUI
647 WANG DIAN
262 ZHHOU YUWEN
244 LI JIAYI
656 NI JIAYUE

217 LIU RUIHAN



